Position

Superintendent

Water Operations Supervisor

Maintenance/Electrical
Supervisor

Assistant
Maintenance/Electrical
Supervisor

Hydro Operator/Ruth Area
Representative

Water Operations Specialist

Assistant Water Operations
Supervisor

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Electrician/Instrument
Technician

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Electrician/Instrument
Technician

Operations/Customer Service
Specialist

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Maintenance Mechanic

Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$157,343

$118,487

$117,941

$110,939

$109,977

$96,010

$95,105

$92,778

$88,009

$83,390

$79,584

$78,517

$78,118

$77,120

$75,510

$75,181

$71,351

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,446
$50,568

$48,897

$48,026

$42,639

$45,178

$46,343

$44,990

$35,400

$42,767

$19,254

$45,833

$43,921

$30,131

$45,287

$38,313

$37,484



Operations/Maintenance
Technician

Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Water Works Helper-Hydro

Relief Operator

Water Works Helper-Hydro
Relief Operator

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water
District

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$71,310

$66,904

$47,105

$43,198

$16,312

$13,279

$36,109

$27,269

$16,539

$18,409

$0

$0



